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Name

Martinez, Xavier
Roig, Lazaro
Martinez, Nestor
Martinez, Angel
Perez, Yael
Castro, Ricardo
Vera, Edison
Colon, Joe
Mendez, Jose
Perez, Harvey
Rosado

Rivera, Jorge
Echevarria, Marcos
Ruiz, Diane
Garcia, Ediberto

Member #

Class
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Match Results - Production
Division PF
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
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Match Pts

350.2306
259.1433
250.4965
249.5349
231.8874
220.6994
214.3697
197.0668
186.5833
151.1174

120.4625

119.1510
95.1865
89.8261

Match %

100.000 %
73.992 %
71523 %
71.249 %
66.210 %
63.015 %
61.208 %
56.268 %
53.274 %
43.148 %

34395 %

34021 %
27.178 %
25.648 %



