

Match Novatos PESC
5/29/2016

Match Results - Production											
Place	Name	Member #	Class	Division	PF	Lady	Mil	Law	For	Match Pts	Match %
1	Martinez, Xavier		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	350.2306	100.000 %
2	Roig, Lazaro		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	259.1433	73.992 %
3	Martinez, Nestor		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	250.4965	71.523 %
4	Martinez, Angel		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	249.5349	71.249 %
5	Perez, Yael		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	231.8874	66.210 %
6	Castro, Ricardo		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	220.6994	63.015 %
7	Vera, Edison		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	214.3697	61.208 %
8	Colon, Joe		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	197.0668	56.268 %
9	Mendez, Jose		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	186.5833	53.274 %
10	Perez, Harvey		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	151.1174	43.148 %
11	Rosado Rivera, Jorge		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	120.4625	34.395 %
12	Echevarria, Marcos		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	119.1510	34.021 %
13	Ruiz, Diane		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	95.1865	27.178 %
14	Garcia, Ediberto		U	PROD	MINOR	N	N	N	N	89.8261	25.648 %